SHEN ZHEN FIBERTOP TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Page 1 of 8
Shen Zhen Fibertop Technology Co.,Ltd
Tel: +86-755-23301665
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
SFP-BL3524-20xx
1.25Gbps SFP Transceiver, Single Mode, 20km Reach

E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-BL3524-20DC 1310T/1550R, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
SFP-BL3524-20DI 1310T/1550R, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, with DDM
SFP-BL3524-20NC 1310T/1550R, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, without DDM
SFP-BL3524-20NI 1310T/1550R, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, without DDM
For More Information
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
Web: http://www.fibertopsfp.com